
   UITSLAG FC IJSSELSTREEK VANUIT BERGERAC        MET 121 DUIVEN OP 07-08-2020 OM 10.00 UUR FY-A32  Blad 1
                                                                                     
   PLCYF  NAAM                 PLAATS          VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAGPOULES         
                                                                                     
       1  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 6-1859787    5/4     2  948,298 18.12.09  651,230  1000,0                       
       2  H. van Gurp          Heino           0704 3-1681727V   7/4     3  942,977 19.31.27  614,131   967,7                       
       3  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 6-1115900    5/      1     2    20.03.18  605,047   935,5                       
       4  A.A. Aalpoel         Zutphen         0772 6-1252680    4/2     3  912,608 19.08.59  603,181   903,2                       
       5  H. van Gurp          Heino           0704 8-1572925    7/      1     2    20.19.32  595,484   871,0                       
       6  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 8-1631129V   9/2     3  912,237 20.34.04  570,833   838,7                       
       7  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 7-1688084    5/      5     3    21.37.37  570,704   806,5                       
       8  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 5-1419897V   9/      2     2    21.01.03  561,355   774,2                       
       9  Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn       0709 5-1353188    3/2     2  914,208 07.36.26  513,186   741,9                       
      10  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 7-1687910V  10/4     7  945,708 08.47.48  510,418   709,7                       
                                                                                     
      11  Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn       0709 7-1762004V   3/      3     2    07.55.29  507,757   677,4                       
      12  A.G. Poppe           Heino           0704 7-1763787V   4/3     1  942,992 09.02.18  505,002   645,2                       
      13  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 7-1784125    5/2     1  926,650 08.47.03  500,337   612,9                       
      14  Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren          0709 7-1766401V   1/1     1  908,312 08.56.51  487,854   580,6                       
      15  A. Bijsterbosch      Ugchelen        0709 5-1357053    1/1     1  909,238 09.07.55  485,466   548,4                       
      16  Henk Voskamp         Eefde           0772 8-1632125V   2/1     2  916,822 09.24.37  485,188   516,1                       
      17  A.A. Aalpoel         Zutphen         0772 7-1818656V   4/      4     2    09.21.02  483,873   483,9                       
      18  Carl Haas            Heerde          0745 6-1224370    5/1     1  933,174 10.04.22  483,666   451,6                       
      19  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 8-5192892V  10/      9     2    10.43.08  480,507   419,4                       
      20  Bert Eikelboom       Heerde          0744 8-1598397    3/2     3  931,541 10.35.59  475,034   387,1                       
                                                                                     
      21  H. van Gurp          Heino           0704 8-1572921    7/      6     3    11.05.50  473,655   354,8                       
      22  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 6-1115515   10/     10     3    11.35.28  468,061   322,6                       
      23  A.G. Poppe           Heino           0704 7-1763844    4/      4     2    11.48.06  463,819   290,3                       
      24  A.G. Poppe           Heino           0704 7-1763822    4/      2     3    11.53.09  462,670   258,1                       
      25  Bert Eikelboom       Heerde          0744 6-1225370V   3/      2     2    11.37.10  460,661   225,8                       
      26  G.J. Addink          Zutphen         0772 5-1362077    2/1     1  912,448 10.57.44  460,196   193,5                       
      27  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 7-1687952   10/      3     4    12.10.16  460,136   161,3                       
      28  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 8-5158294    5/      2     2    11.36.54  458,306   129,0                       
      29  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 7-1688096    5/      4     4    12.27.26  457,576    96,8                       
      30  Bas Jansen           Zutphen         0772 8-1627067V   4/1     2  912,966 11.23.49  454,475    64,5                       
                                                                                     
      31  H. van Gurp          Heino           0704 5-1354815    7/      2     4    12.40.52  452,075    32,3                       

 
  Recapitulatie FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 A32 Bergerac 07-08-2020
  
  VER.   DUI DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
         VEN          10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  0424    17   3                                                                                                        
  0704    19   4                                                                                                        
  0709    14   6   2                                                                                                    
  0727     7   1                                                                                                        
  0744    12   2                                                                                                        
  0745    10   2                                                                                                        
  0748     5   1   1                                                                                                    
  0766     5   2                                                                                                        
  0772    32   8   2                                                                                                    
  Tot.   121  29   5                                                                                                    
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                        
  Restplaats                                                                                                            
  Restbedrag                                                                                                            

 Overzicht gratis prijzen   A32 Bergerac 07-08-2020
 
     1 0424.1413.002 G. Knol              6-1859787  VERRASSINGSPRIJS 
    25 0744.0882.002 Bert Eikelboom       6-1225370  VERRASSINGSPRIJS 

 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTFOND DUIFKAMP. FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 6-1115900   2   1911.1
    2 0704.0154 H. van Gurp          Heino                  8-1572925   2   1797.8
    3 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 7-1687910   2   1539.0
    4 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 6-1859787   2   1317.1
    5 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                    7-1784125   2   1149.5
    6 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                8-1627067   2   1015.7
    7 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 9-1283830   1   1000.0
    8 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                7-1818807   1   1000.0
    9 0748.9002 B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld              8-1602862   1    991.9
   10 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 9-1283767   1    983.7
                                                                                     
   11 0424.1201 E.J. Mulder          Zwolle                 9-1286240   1    975.6
   12 0704.0154 H. van Gurp          Heino                  3-1681727   1    967.7
   13 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                7-1818976   1    967.5
   14 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                   8-1631081   1    959.3
   15 0424.1553 C. Walda             Zwolle                 9-1284905   1    951.2
 



 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTFOND FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle               5203.2 
    2 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren               4559.6 
    3 0744.0882 Bert Eikelboom       Heerde               4238.9 
    4 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen              4064.0 
    5 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle               3758.4 
    6 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                3697.0 
    7 0704.0154 H. van Gurp          Heino                3667.9 
    8 0772.0936 A.A. Aalpoel         Zutphen              3423.6 
    9 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde               3105.6 
   10 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                  3063.2 
                                                                                     
   11 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                 3003.1 
   12 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn            2841.5 
   13 0772.0863 G.H. Bloemen         Brummen              1666.6 
   14 0772.0012 Henk Voskamp         Eefde                1617.6 
   15 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn            1609.8 
   16 0748.9002 B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld            1536.6 
   17 0424.1677 T.W. Sommeling       Zwolle               1496.0 
   18 0709.0713 A. Bijsterbosch      Ugchelen             1454.5 
   19 0424.1553 C. Walda             Zwolle               1406.5 
   20 0424.0990 Herman van den Belt  Zwolle               1390.3 
                                                                                     
   21 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer             1382.2 
   22 0709.0721 A. Heijne            Apeldoorn            1170.8 
   23 0424.1201 E.J. Mulder          Zwolle                975.6 
   24 0772.0007 R. Wolf              Eefde                 926.8 
   25 0745.0681 Carl Haas            Heerde                903.2 
   26 0772.0952 G.J. Addink          Zutphen               785.4 
   27 0772.1036 B. Schrijver Sr      Warnsveld             682.9 
   28 0772.0154 C. Vrolijk           Zutphen               666.6 
   29 0709.9146 H&J&L van den Berg   Apeldoorn             552.8 
   30 0745.0096 R Pleiter            Heerde                544.7 
                                                                                     
   31 0772.0020 D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen               398.4 
   32 0709.9003 Comb. Van Zeist/Vos  Apeldoorn             357.8 
   33 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelerveld           325.2 
  

 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP DAGFOND-OVERNACHTFOND DUIFKAMP. FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-7007097   3   2866.5
    2 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                8-1627922   3   2835.9
    3 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-1411487   3   2793.2
    4 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-1411192   3   2790.3
    5 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-7007135   3   2785.5
    6 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                9-7007134   3   2782.5
    7 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                7-1820363   3   2758.4
    8 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                9-1411284   3   2751.1
    9 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                7-1820362   3   2716.5
   10 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-7007133   3   2619.6
                                                                                     
   11 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                9-1411691   3   2568.5
   12 0777.9194 M. Sangers/Paul Ung  Eefde                  9-1417095   3   2541.9
   13 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen                7-1819795   3   2523.2
   14 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                8-1627642   3   2521.7
   15 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-1411731   3   2520.6
 



 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP DAGFOND-OVERNACHTFOND FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen              6983.8 
    2 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde               6655.6 
    3 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle               6588.2 
    4 0424.1553 C. Walda             Zwolle               6491.6 
    5 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                  5933.0 
    6 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen              5846.9 
    7 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen              5804.7 
    8 0777.9194 M. Sangers/Paul Ung  Eefde                5421.7 
    9 0777.9217 Comb Moespot-Gijzen  Zutphen              5178.7 
   10 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                 5177.9 
                                                                                     
   11 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren               4743.8 
   12 0777.0381 Aaldering Pigeons    Brummen              4733.5 
   13 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle               4591.3 
   14 0777.0471 Brian Sangers        Eefde                4537.4 
   15 0744.0882 Bert Eikelboom       Heerde               4238.9 
   16 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                3770.0 
   17 0772.0022 Antonie Wijngaards   Zutphen              3723.6 
   18 0704.0154 H. van Gurp          Heino                3667.9 
   19 0753.0007 J.J. van de Streek   Elspeet              3611.5 
   20 0424.0990 Herman van den Belt  Zwolle               3585.1 
                                                                                     
   21 0772.0936 A.A. Aalpoel         Zutphen              3423.6 
   22 0772.0367 Benny Schrijver Jr.  Zutphen              3004.5 
   23 0766.1164 Bram Scherpenzeel    Twello               2989.2 
   24 0709.9146 H&J&L van den Berg   Apeldoorn            2875.2 
   25 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn            2841.5 
   26 0772.0013 J. Rademakers        Brummen              2780.5 
   27 0772.0863 G.H. Bloemen         Brummen              2751.7 
   28 0753.0002 A. Bronkhorst        Uddel                2673.1 
   29 0424.0663 A. Peters            Zwolle               2643.1 
   30 0753.0020 G. Mouw              Speuld               2640.8 
                                                                                     
   31 0424.1600 Fr. Metselaar        Zwolle               2559.3 
   32 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                 2538.2 
   33 0424.1651 J.L.G.M. Noordman    Zwolle               2522.7 
   34 0424.1677 T.W. Sommeling       Zwolle               2219.4 
   35 0772.0979 E. Haandrikman       Leuvenheim           2132.2 
   36 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelerveld          2117.6 
   37 0772.0898 Jos van Roon         Brummen              2104.0 
   38 0424.9344 Comb Deinema-Kruiswe Zwolle               1968.2 
   39 0424.0221 J.R. Meijberg        Zwolle               1776.6 
   40 0709.0713 A. Bijsterbosch      Ugchelen             1687.4 
                                                                                     
   41 0772.0952 G.J. Addink          Zutphen              1622.5 
   42 0772.0012 Henk Voskamp         Eefde                1617.6 
   43 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn            1609.8 
   44 0748.9002 B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld            1536.6 
   45 0745.0096 R Pleiter            Heerde               1440.8 
   46 0772.0008 H.E. Wolf            Eefde                1398.2 
   47 0766.0100 J. Ketelaar          Terwolde             1392.2 
   48 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer             1382.2 
   49 0772.0007 R. Wolf              Eefde                1358.4 
   50 0753.0151 G. van den Berg      Elspeet              1326.2 
                                                                                     
   51 0709.0721 A. Heijne            Apeldoorn            1310.6 
   52 0777.0110 Gerjan Dommerholt    Gorssel              1287.0 
   53 0709.9003 Comb. Van Zeist/Vos  Apeldoorn            1087.3 
   54 0772.0020 D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen              1033.7 
   55 0424.1201 E.J. Mulder          Zwolle                975.6 
   56 0745.0681 Carl Haas            Heerde                927.6 
   57 0424.0451 H.J. van Oosten      Zwolle                910.6 
   58 0772.0570 Team Roording        Eefde                 887.6 
   59 0738.1051 Rick van Emous       Epe                   839.5 
   60 0753.0119 D. Pluim             Elspeet               822.8 
                                                                                     
   61 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer              778.3 
   62 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn             692.0 
   63 0772.1036 B. Schrijver Sr      Warnsveld             682.9 
   64 0772.0154 C. Vrolijk           Zutphen               666.6 
   65 0738.0102 T. de Graaf          Emst                  530.8 
   66 0424.0001 J. Peters            Zwolle                467.6 
   67 0704.0171 Herman Hagen         Heino                 209.7 
   68 0709.1361 T. Taskovic          Apeldoorn             167.2 
  
 


